VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 49
Indigent Defense Commission

Item 49 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Legal Defense (32700)

Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)
Capital Indigent Defense Services (32702)
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)

Administrative Services (32722)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$49,545,735
$42,483,638
$3,805,455
$210,488

$3,046,154

$49,533,747

$11,988

$49,139,877
$42,112,854
$3,776,479
$210,488

$3,040,056

$49,127,888

$11,989
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