## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 49 Indigent Defense Commission

Item 49 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Legal Defense (32700)	\$49,545,735	\$49,139,877
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)	\$42,483,638	\$42,112,854
Capital Indigent Defense Services (32702)	\$3,805,455	\$3,776,479
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)	\$210,488	\$210,488
Administrative Services (32722)	\$3,046,154	\$3,040,056
Fund Sources:		
General	\$49,533,747	\$49,127,888
Special	\$11,988	\$11,989